
Member Level:__________________________

Ticket 
Quantity

Series of 
6 

Fan 4 
Pack 

Sunday 10/6/2024 7PM

Saturday 10/12/2024 7PM

Friday 10/18/2024 7PM
Saturday 10/19/2024 2PM
Sunday 10/20/2024 2PM
Friday 10/25/2024 7PM

Saturday 10/26/2024 2PM
Sunday 10/27/2024 2PM

Tuesday 10/22/2024 2PM

Sunday 11/3/2024 7PM

Saturday 11/9/2024 7PM

Saturday 11/16/2024 7PM

Sunday 11/17/2024 2PM

Saturday 12/7/2024 7PM

Sunday 12/8/2024 2PM

Friday 1/10/2025 7PM
Saturday 1/11/2025 2PM
Sunday 1/12/2025 2PM
Friday 1/17/2025 7PM

Saturday 1/18/2025 2PM
Sunday 1/19/2025 2PM

Friday 1/24/2025 7PM

Tuesday 1/28/2025 2PM

Saturday 2/1/2025 7PM

Name:____________________________________

Tarpon Talks - The Leepa-Rattner Museum of Art

Let's Hang On! - The Music of Frankie Valli & the Four 
Seasons

Odd Couple (Female Version) by Neil Simon

2024 - 2025 Season Shows & Events

Creedence Revived - The World's Premier Creedence 
Clearwater Revival Tribute Band

Date(s)

Beginnings - A Celebration of the Music of Chicago

Elements - The Ultimate Earth, Wind & Fire Tribute

Rythmn Is Gonna Get You - A Tribute to Music of Gloria 
Estefan & the Miami Sound Machine

Chapter Two by Neil Simon

Troubadour Project - 70's Rock Revival

Time Traveller - Moody Blues Tribute

Flip Flop Opera - Opera's Greatest Villains

Tarpon Talks - Florida Architecture Past to Present (Part 
1)

TICKET LIMIT: 6 Per Show, Per Patron

Christmas With The King - Brandon Bennet Sings Elvis 



Tuesday 2/4/2025 2PM

Sunday 2/9/2025 2PM

Sunday 2/16/2025 7PM

Friday 2/21/2025 7PM

Saturday 2/22/2025 7PM

Friday 2/28/2025 7PM

Saturday 3/8/2025 7PM

Saturday 3/15/2025 7PM

Tuesday 3/18/2025 2PM

Saturday 3/23/2025 5PM

Sunday 3/30/2025 7PM

Saturday 4/5/2025 2PM
Saturday 4/5/2025 7PM
Sunday 4/6/2025 2PM
Friday 4/11/2025 7PM

Saturday 4/12/2025 2PM
Sunday 4/13/2025 2PM

Sunday 4/13/2025 7PM

Friday 4/25/2025 7PM

Sunday 5/4/2025 2PM

Saturday 5/17/2025 7PM

Tuesday 5/20/2025 2PM

Tuesday 5/20/2025 7PM

Saturday 6/7/2025 7PM

Saturday 6/21/2025 7PM

Friday 7/11/2025 7PM
Saturday 7/12/2025 2PM
Sunday 7/13/2025 2PM
Friday 7/18/2025 7PM

Saturday 7/19/2025 2PM
Sunday 7/20/2025 2PM

Daybreak - A Tribute to Barry Manilow

Tarpon Talks - First Dive

Tarpon Talks - Florida Architecture Past to Present (Part 
2)

The Ultimate Garth Brooks Tribute

Destination Soultown Featuring the Sensational Soul 
Cruisers

Flip Flop Opera - Love is in the Aria

The Olivia Show - A Tribute to Olivia Newton-John

Note: Tarpon Talks events are not eligible for Series of 6 Discount

Sail On - Beach Boys Tribute

Five Women Wearing The Same Dress by Alan Ball

Journeyman - Tribute To Eric Clapton

Sir Paul - Celebrating the Music of Paul McCartney

Tarpon Talks - Christopher Still

Flip Flop Opera - Greatest Arias of George Bizet's 
Carmen

A Night of Comedy - Karen Rontowski & Tom Briscoe

Uptown Motown Remixed

Sweet Delilah Swim Club by Jones, Hope, & Wooten

Music Of Mancini

Long Time Gone - Celebrating Crosby, Stills, Nash and 
Young

Ticket To The Moon ELO Experience


